Access Point

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

Uriin
01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS

POINT

03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

08 433MBPS 20KM 5GHz DI$ MEKAN ACCESS
POINT

0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR
ACCES POINT

01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

124 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT
2'KIT

09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

127 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 ACCES POINT

129 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TIPI POE
ACCESS POINT

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Stok

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

39,00

48,00

59,00

79,00

49,00

59,00

59,00

69,00

80,00

89,00

95,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



